413412
PCM EVO
PCM LED EVO
Design
>100 lm/W; >113 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

EM
EN
T
850°
415414
PCM LED EVO
PCM LED EVO PC
IP 66
IK10
350/700/940
662/1272/1572 95
1
1
1
COD lm mm
03PC10L466 10W 4000K IP66 1260 95x662
03PC12L466 12W 4000K IP66 1510 95x662
03PC15L466 15W 4000K IP66 1950 95x662
03PC18L466 18W 4000K IP66 2320 95x1272
03PC22L466 22W 4000K IP66 2860 95x1272
03PC30L466 30W 4000K IP66 3920 95x1272
03PC46L466 46W 4000K IP66 5650 95x1272
03PC22L4L66 22W 4000K IP66 2810 95x1572
03PC27L466 27W 4000K IP66 3530 95x1572
03PC37L466 37W 4000K IP66 4940 95x1572
03PC58L466 58W 4000K IP66 7090 95x1572
INDUSTRIAL IP
Translucent polycarbonate screen UV stabilized.
Internal reflector in painted steel sheet UV stabilized.
OPTIC